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DIMENSIONS

OSAKA

Wall handrail
300 cm

Space saving
53,8-65,7°
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(BULLNOSE)

107,4-160 cm

65 cm

275-305 cm

255-285 cm

16,9-19,3 cm

17,8-20 cm

153-205 cm
88 cm

25 cm
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63 cm


